
2017 
USTA League Tennis Schedule 

Northern New Mexico District 

 
 

 

Adult      

18 & Over 

League 

Mixed    

40 & Over 

League 

Adult       

55 & Over 

League 

Mixed      

18 & Over 

League 

Tri Level 

League 

Adult    

65 & Over 

League 

Adult      

40 & Over 

League 

Early Start 

For 2018 

        

Number of team 

matches 
12 10 10 10 8 8 12 

        

Team Registration 

Period Opens 
01/02/17 03/27/17 04/10/17 05/15/17 05/29/17 07/01/17 07/01/17 

        

Team Registration 

Deadline 
02/10/17 04/28/17 05/12/17 06/16/17 07/07/17 08/04/17 08/04/17 

        

Team Player Addition 

Deadline 
05/07/17 06/20/17 07/23/17 08/11/17 09/10/17 09/15/17 10/22/17 

        

Season Start Date 03/04/17 05/29/17 06/19/17 07/12/17 08/05/17 08/28/17 08/28/17 

        

Season End Date 05/28/17 07/11/17 08/13/17 09/01/17 10/01/17 10/06/17 11/12/17 

        

Deadline for last 

match 
05/31/17 07/13/17 08/16/17 09/06/17 10/04/17 10/11/17 11/15/17 

        

Matches played 
All days of 

the week 
All days of 

the week 

All days of 

the week 

All days of 

the week 

Weekends 

 
Weekday 

mornings 

All days of 

the week 

        

District Playoffs 
06/03/17 

06/04/17 

07/15/17 

07/16/17 

08/19/17 

08/20/17 

09/09/17 

09/10/17 

10/07/17 

10/08/17 

10/14/17 

10/15/17 

11/18/17 

11/19/17 

        

Location JCTC JCTC 
Home 

Facility 
JCTC 

Home 

Facility 

Home 

Facility 

Home 

Facility 

        

2017 SW Sectionals 

08/11/17 

thru 

08/13/17 

09/29/17 

thru 

10/01/17 

09/15/17 

thru 

09/17/17 

09/29/17 

thru 

10/01/17 

01/12/18 

thru 

01/14/18 

12/08/17 

thru 

12/10/17 

*05/19/17 

thru 

05/21/17 

        

2017 Location Albuquerque Tucson El Paso Tucson Phoenix Phoenix *Tucson 

        

*40 & Over Sectionals for last fall’s 2017 Early Start Adult 40 & Over League 


