2017

USTA League Tennis Schedule Northern New Mexico District

	Adult 18 & Over League	Mixed 40 & Over League	Adult 55 & Over League	Mixed 18 & Over League	Tri Level League	Adult 65 & Over League	Adult 40 & Over League Early Start For 2018
Number of team matches	12	10	10	10	8	8	12
Team Registration Period Opens	01/02/17	03/27/17	04/10/17	05/15/17	05/29/17	07/01/17	07/01/17
Team Registration Deadline	02/10/17	04/28/17	05/12/17	06/16/17	07/07/17	08/04/17	08/04/17
Team Player Addition Deadline	05/07/17	06/20/17	07/23/17	08/11/17	09/10/17	09/15/17	10/22/17
Season Start Date	03/04/17	05/29/17	06/19/17	07/12/17	08/05/17	08/28/17	08/28/17
Season End Date	05/28/17	07/11/17	08/13/17	09/01/17	10/01/17	10/06/17	11/12/17
Deadline for last match	05/31/17	07/13/17	08/16/17	09/06/17	10/04/17	10/11/17	11/15/17
Matches played	All days of the week	Weekends	Weekday mornings	All days of the week			
District Playoffs	06/03/17 06/04/17	07/15/17 07/16/17	08/19/17 08/20/17	09/09/17 09/10/17	10/07/17 10/08/17	10/14/17 10/15/17	11/18/17 11/19/17
Location	ЈСТС	ЈСТС	Home Facility	JCTC	Home Facility	Home Facility	Home Facility
2017 SW Sectionals	08/11/17 thru 08/13/17	09/29/17 thru 10/01/17	09/15/17 thru 09/17/17	09/29/17 thru 10/01/17	01/12/18 thru 01/14/18	12/08/17 thru 12/10/17	*05/19/17 thru 05/21/17
2017 Location	Albuquerque	Tucson	El Paso	Tucson	Phoenix	Phoenix	*Tucson

^{*40 &}amp; Over Sectionals for last fall's 2017 Early Start Adult 40 & Over League